• Micro Head
• 20W
• 2-year warranty
Sale Price
RRP  $1381
$1,036
• Rear Exhausting Head
• 21W

Y110096
MODEL
ORDER CODE
Sale Price
RRP $763
• Fits ENDO-MATE Systems
• 20:1 Reduction
• Rotational files
$687
MP-F20R
Y110044
MODEL
ORDER CODE
Sale Price
• Fits ENDO-MATE Systems
• Apex Locator Connection
• 20:1 Reduction
• Rotational files
RRP  $1043
$939
MPAS-F20RMODEL
ORDER CODE Y110046
Sale Price
• Fits ENDO-MATE Systems
• Apex Locator Connection
• 16:1 Reduction
• Rotational files
RRP  $1043
$939
MPAS-F16RMODEL
ORDER CODE Y110098
Sale Price
• Fits ENDO-MATE Systems
• Apex Locator Connection
• 20:1 Reduction
• Rotational files
RRP  $1043
$939
MPA-F20RMODEL
ORDER CODE Y110045
Sale Price
• Fits ENDO-MATE Systems
• Apex Locator Connection
• 16:1 Reduction
• Rotational files
RRP  $1043
$939
MPA-F16RMODEL
ORDER CODE Y110097
iPexII
Y1002208
$1,272SALE PRICE
iPexII
• Control Unit • iPexII Probe (1.8 m) • iPexII File Clip (3 pcs.) • Lip Hook (3 pcs.) •
AAA Manganese Dry Batteries (3 pcs.) • iPexII Tester
The Advanced Apex Locator features NSK's SmartLogic technology, providing precise
root apex detection across various tooth forms. It accurately displays the file tip's
location on its LCD panel, based on extensive clinical trials, ensuring reliable endodontic
measurements.
RRP  $1696
MODEL
ORDER CODE
Endodontics
Endodontic Handpieces
Available for the duration of the BLACK FRIDAY PROMOTION 2024. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in AUD and include GST.
SALE PRICE $1,761
RRP  $2348
Endo-Mate DT2MODEL
Y1004230ORDER CODE
SALE PRICE $1,697
RRP  $2263
Endo-Mate TC2MODEL
Y1001027ORDER CODE
SALE PRICE $2,037
RRP  $2716
Endo-Mate TC2 with MPAMODEL
Y1001028ORDER CODE
SALE PRICE $4,456
RRP  $5942
NLZ-EMODEL
Y1500361ORDER CODE
• Control unit • Motor and cord • MP-F20R head (20:1)
• Handpiece stand • AC adaptor
The ENDO-MATE DT2, compatible with major Ni-Ti file brands,
features a pre-programming function for efficient use of various
file protocols. A lightweight, compact control unit with a
rechargeable battery for enhanced mobility. The slim,
lightweight handpiece ensures comfortable handling and high
performance.
ENDO-MATE DT2
Specifications
Power Supply 230V 50/60 Hz and Battery pack
Number of Programs 9
Max Torque 7 Ncm (when using 20:1 head)
 Speed range 100-13,000 min-1(With 20:1, 1:1 geared heads)
Charge/Continuous use 5 h / 2 h (depending on workload)
Dimensions W 93 x D 147 x H 100 (mm)
Weight Unit 440 g / Motor handpiece and Cord 95 g
SALE PRICE $1,384
RRP  $1845
Endo-Mate ATMODEL
Y1002190ORDER CODE
The ENDO-MATE AT endodontic motor is compatible with all major
Ni-Ti file brands and offers adjustable torque and speed settings.
Its compact control pad features a large, easy-to-use screen and an
auto-reverse function. The lightweight handpiece enhances

RRP  $2115
MODEL
ORDER CODE
Contents
• Standard Micromotor System • VOLVERE i7 Control Unit • Motor Handpiece • Foot
Control • Handpiece Stand
• E-Type Micromotor System • VOLVERE i7 • Control Unit E-Type Micromotor • Foot
Control • Handpiece Stand
Specifications
• Control Unit • Power Supply AC 230 V 50/60 Hz • Dimensions W 69 x D 185 x H 167 mm • Weight 930g
• Standard Type • Motor Handpiece Speed 1,000-35,000 min • Max. Torque 4.1 Ncm • Dimensions L 145
x Ø24.5 mm • Weight 192 g (without Cord) • Cord Length 1.2 m
• E-Type Motor Handpiece Speed 1,000-35,000 min • Max. Torque 4.1 Ncm • Dimensions L 109.3 x
Ø24.5 mm • Weight 118 g (without Cord) • Cord Length 1.2 m
VOLVERE i7
The VOLVERE i7 by NSK offers dental technicians a compact, stylish, and efficient lab
engine. Designed to fit into tight spaces. Features include an auto-cruise function to
reduce foot fatigue, microcomputer control for smooth operation, and a powerful,
low-vibration micromotor with a dustproof mechanism.
Straight Handpieces
Laboratory
Available for the duration of the BLACK FRIDAY PROMOTION 2024. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in AUD and include GST.
SALE PRICE
SALE PRICE
Torque Model: UMXL-GT MODEL
Y141469ORDER CODE
Contents
• Control Unit • Micromotor Handpiece
• Foot Control • Handpiece Stand
Power Supply: AC 230 V 50/60 Hz
Weight: 2.8 kg
Dimensions: W 167 x D 247 x H 77 mm
Max. Torque: 8.7 Ncm (Torque) / 6.0 Ncm (Compact)
$2,199
RRP $2932
Compact Model: UMXL-GC MODEL
Y141470ORDER CODE
NSK Ultimate XL  Bench Top
SALE PRICE
Torque Model: UMXL-DT MODEL
Y141504ORDER CODE
Contents
• Control Unit • Micromotor Handpiece
• Foot Control • Handpiece Stand
Power Supply: AC 230 V 50/60 Hz
Weight: 3.3 kg
Dimensions: W 81 x D 270 x H 230 mm
Max. Torque: 8.7 Ncm (Torque) / 6.0 Ncm (Compact)
$2,199
RRP $2932
Compact Model: UMXL-DC MODEL
Y141505ORDER CODE
NSK Ultimate XL-D Bench Top Tower
SALE PRICE
Torque Model: UMXL-KT  MODEL
Y141495ORDER CODE
Contents
•Control Unit • Micromotor Handpiece
• Handpiece Stand
Power Supply: AC 230 V 50/60 Hz
Weight: 3.2 kg
Dimensions: W 90 x D 270 x H 230 mm
Max. Torque: 8.7 Ncm (Torque) / 6.0 Ncm (Compact)
$2,199
RRP $2932
Compact Model: UMXL-KC  MODEL
Y141496ORDER CODE
NSK Ultimate XL-KT Knee Control
SALE PRICE
SALE PRICE
$1,291
RRP  $1435
$1,873
RRP  $2082
$1,291
RRP  $1435
MODEL ORDER CODE
Y141440UMXL-T Torque
Motor Handpiece
1.2m Cord
Y141441UMXL-T Torque
Motor Handpiece
2.0m Cord
Y141444UMXL-C Compact
Motor Handpiece
1.2m
$1,873
RRP $2082
Y141445UMXL-C Compact
Motor Handpiece
2.0m
Torque Model: UMXL-FT MODEL
Y141513ORDER CODE
Contents
• Control Unit • Micromotor Handpiece
• Handpiece Stand
Power Supply: AC 230 V 50/60 Hz
Weight: 3.8 kg
Dimensions: W 230 x D 292 x H 113 mm
Max. Torque: 8.7 Ncm (Torque) / 6.0 Ncm (Compact)
$2,199
RRP $2932
Compact Model: UMXL-FC MODEL
Y141514ORDER CODE
NSK Ultimate XL-F Floor Type
The Ultimate XL laboratory micromotor offers unprecedented smoothness and power with its 180° vector control system, ensuring
efficient, stress-free work. Its ergonomic handpiece design reduces hand fatigue, making it ideal for delicate tasks. Features include low
noise and vibration, a compact, lightweight body, digital speed display, and an adaptable turbine for versatile control.